FIU

RETREAT

Thursday, July 7, 2016
Coral Gables Country Club
997 North Greenway Drive

Coral Gables, FL. 33134

9:30 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:15 pm
4:30 pm

6:00 pm

AGENDA

Arrival and Breakfast

Welcome

New Business, 7f any

Introductions and Setting the Stage
President’s Remarks on State of the University
Launch

Facilitated Discussion

Facilitated Discussion

Break

Facilitated Discussion

Wrap-up

Fountain Room Patio

Fountain Room

Fountain Room

Fountain Room

Fountain Room

Merrick Room

Fountain Room

Fountain Room

Merrick Room

Fountain Room

Fountain Room



