

RETREAT

Thursday, July 7, 2016 Coral Gables Country Club 997 North Greenway Drive Coral Gables, FL 33134

AGENDA

9:30 am	Arrival and Breakfast	Fountain Room Patro
10:00 am	Welcome	Fountain Room
10:15 am	New Business, if any	Fountain Room
10:30 am	Introductions and Setting the Stage	Fountain Room
11:30 am	President's Remarks on State of the University	Fountain Room
1:00 pm	Lunch	Merrick Room
2:00 pm	Facilitated Discussion	Fountain Room
3:15 pm	Facilitated Discussion	Fountain Room
4:15 pm	Break	Merrick Room
4:30 pm	Facilitated Discussion	Fountain Room
6:00 pm	Wrap-up	Fountain Room